Profec Slangstos massing 1/8"
X 6 mm utvandig ganga x
slangkoppling 30bar (0411800)
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TEKNISKA SPECIFIKATIONER

Material

Anslutning

Tryck

Max temp.

Storlek

Max temperatur

Skruvnyckel

massing

utvandig ganga x slangkoppling

30 bar

120°C

1/8"x 6 mm

120°C

11

DIMENSIONER

Dg-2

F-1

49 mm

7 mm

31T mm

31T mm

13 mm

3

13 mm

6 mm
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@Di-2 3.5mm

@Do-1 1/8"

@Do-2 6 mm

@Do-2

@Do-1
|
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